Dear Mr./Ms. Girlina,  

This refers to your request for SGS Philippines, Inc. to undertake analysis of TWO (2) point samples. In 
compliance, we are pleased to submit our proposal for your evaluation and consideration. 

The testing will cost SIXTY-EIGHT THOUSAND PESOS (Php 68,000.00), VAT Exclusive. 

Test Parameters Methodology Qty 
Total Service 
Fee/Sample 

Asbestos Polarised Light Microscopy HSG248 
Method 

2.00 80,000.00 

Total service fee amount without VAT  80,000.00 

Total service fee amount without VAT (15% DISCOUNT)  68,000.00